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Summer Mathematics and Science Institute
Interface of Biology and Mathematics

Summer 2008
Contact Sheet

Participants

Alex Audette
alexaudette@msn.com
Nativity School 

Deborah Bastien  
bastiend@worc.k12.ma.us
Goddard School  

Kathleen Bowers    
bowersk@worc.k12.ma.us
L.D. Elementary   

Laurel Bradshaw   
bradshawl@worc.k12.ma.us
Gates Lane #6  

George Combellack
Combellack@worc.k12.ma.us 
Forest Grove Middle 

Susan Donahue
donohuesp@worc.k12.ma.us 
Vernon Hill School 

Joanne Foley      
foleyjm@worc.k12.ma.us
Claremont Academy  High 

Christine Guillette  
guillettec@worc.k12.ma.us
Burncoat Senior H.S.  

Sandra Holmes     
spacemonk42@hotmail.com
North High Biology 

Richard Horuzek  
horuzekr@worc.k12.ma.us 
Forest Grove Middle School 

Robert Imber   
Imanitwo@verizon.net
Rice Square 

Angela Lamoureaux 
lamoreauxa@worc.k12.ma.us
Forest Grove 

Patricia Mckeon
Johnson.mckeon@charter.net
Claremont Academy Middle 

Marsha Ohanesian
ohanesian@worc.k12.ma.us
Sullivan Middle 

Edward Morocco
emorocco@charter.net
Sullivan Middle 

Debbie Rivera
riverad@worc.k12.ma.us
Doherty Memorial HS 

Nestor Rivera
riveran@wirc.k12.ma.us
Sullivan Middle 

Robin Scarrell
scarrellr@worc.k12.ma.us
Forest Grove Middle 

Catherine Stephanides
cjs62855@yahoo.com
May St. School 
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Facilitators

David B. Damiano, Ph.D., Associate Professor of Mathematics
dbd@mathcs.holycross.edu, ddamiano@holycross.edu
College of the Holy Cross

Mary Lee Ledbetter, Ph.D., Professor of Biology
mledbett@holycross.edu
College of the Holy Cross

Danuta Bukatko, Ph.D., Professor of Education and Psychology
dbukatko@holycross.edu
College of the Holy Cross

Denise A. Bell, Ph.D., Office of Assessment and Research
dbell@holycross.edu
College of the Holy Cross

Joe Buckley
Science and Technology/Engineering Curriculum Liaison
buckleyjw@worc.k12.ma.us
Worcester Public Schools

Richard Horuzek  
horuzekr@worc.k12.ma.us 
Forest Grove Middle School 

Lauren E. Young
Leyoun10@holycross.edu
College of the Holy Cross
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